DODGE COUNTY
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

November 1, 2019

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of October 2019.

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 1,912.88

Respeciiully,

Jean Andrews
Zoning Administrator

Enclosure
Cc:  County Assessor
File




NAME

City of North Bend
Pathfinder Company
Strand & Sons
Acreage Fences, LLC
Hooper Corp.

Mark Mueller

Deere Point Corp
Lindsey Schutt
Glenn Miller

Melissa Browne

NE Construction

Total

October Report
Dodge County Building Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION

Inspection Fees

Biosolids Conditional Use Request
Permit 3977 Isacc garage footings
Permit 3978 Reznicek fence
Inspection Fees

Permit 3979 Shop

Permit 3980 Fence

Parmit 3981 Storage Shed

Permit 3982 - Ext Permit deck
Permit 3983 - Moser shed

Zonhing Permit 540 add to shed

VALUE

$15,000.00
$24,000.00

$54,800.00
$850.00
$55,000.00
$4,000.00
$60,000.00
$40,000.00

AMOUNT

$145.68
$200.00
$165.00
$225.00
$142.20
$295.00
$25.00
$295.00
$75.00
$295.00
$50.00

$1,912.88




