DODGE COUNTY BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont, Nebraska 68025 Phone: (402) 727-2724



November 1, 2019

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of October 2019.

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: \$ 1,912.88

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure

Cc:

County Assessor

File

October Report Dodge County Building Insp

NAME	PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION	VALUE	AMOUNT
City of North Bend	Inspection Fees		\$145.68
Pathfinder Company	Biosolids Conditional Use Request		\$200.00
Strand & Sons	Permit 3977 Isacc garage footings	\$15,000.00	\$165.00
Acreage Fences, LLC	Permit 3978 Reznicek fence	\$24,000.00	\$225.00
Hooper Corp.	Inspection Fees		\$142.20
Mark Mueller	Permit 3979 Shop	\$54,800.00	\$295.00
Deere Point Corp	Permit 3980 Fence	\$850.00	\$25.00
Lindsey Schutt	Permit 3981 Storage Shed	\$55,000.00	\$295.00
Glenn Miller	Permit 3982 - Ext Permit deck	\$4,000.00	\$75.00
Melissa Browne	Permit 3983 - Moser shed	\$60,000.00	\$295.00
NE Construction	Zoning Permit 540 add to shed	\$40,000.00	\$50.00

\$1,912.88